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L ady Eagle I nvitational
Hattiesburg CC
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0 Madison Connéll So Alabama

Charley Benefield Lipscomb U 82
Natalia Azcue Jville St 85
Angie Varona Jville St 82
Hannah Vaentine McNeese 82
Lily Kent W. Florida 82
Mackenzie Kelly S0. Miss. 83
Hillary Reader Lipscomb U 86
Lily McDonald Lipscomb U 94
Jennifer Nguyen S0. Miss. 81
Kiersten Prater MSU 89

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

31091 313.00 312.27 312.06
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11 11 11 33

79.28 7925 79.73 79.42
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0 1 2 3
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81
78
84
84
82
85
84

90
83

84
85
84
86
89
88
89
86

90

245 +29
247 +31
248 +32
250 +34
252 +36
253 +37
256 +40
259 +43
270 +54


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W237web/W237index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W237web/W237index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W545web/W545index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W010web/W010index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W010web/W010index.htm?p=A

